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Event 12a: JW19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
2000m - Result

1. 112 Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 2:31.827
Lap 1 23.554 23.554 (1)
Lap 2 17.912 41.466 (1)
Lap 3 17.764 59.231 (1)
Lap 4 17.867 1:17.099 (1)
Lap 5 18.146 1:35.245 (1)
Lap 6 18.598 1:53.843 (1)
Lap 7 19.074 2:12.918 (1)
Lap 8 18.909 2:31.827 (1)

2. 116 Amelia MULHERN (Brunswick Cycling Club) 2:36.496 +4.66
Lap 1 24.206 24.206 (2)
Lap 2 18.234 42.440 (2)
Lap 3 18.721 1:01.161 (2)
Lap 4 19.003 1:20.164 (2)
Lap 5 19.107 1:39.272 (2)
Lap 6 18.996 1:58.268 (2)
Lap 7 18.977 2:17.245 (2)
Lap 8 19.250 2:36.496 (2)


